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| Clot Activator

Additive

NON VACUUM
BLOOD COLLECTION TUBE

Draw Volume

(mL)

Tube
Materia

Pack/Carton

RJ1904103-5P

RJ1904103-5G

RJ1904104-0P

RJ1904104-0G

RJ1904205-0P

RJ1904205-0G

RJ1904206-0P

RJ1904206-0G

RJ1904207-0P

RJ1904207-0G

RJ1904308-0P

RJ1904308-0G

RJ1904309-0P

RJ1904309-0G

RJ1904310-0P

RJ1904310-0G

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Additive

Cap Colour Tu(tr)neniize
@ Red 13x75
@ Red 13x75
@ Red 13x75
@ Red 13x75
@ Red 13x100
@ Red 13x100
@ Red 13x100
@ Red 13x100
@ Red 13x100
@ Red 13x100
@ Red 16x100
@ Red 16x100
@ Red 16x100
@ Red 16x100
@ Red 16x100
@ Red 16x100

3.5mL

3.5mL

4mL

4mL

5mL

5mL

6mL

6mL

TmL

TmL

8mL

8mL

omL

ImL

10mL

10mL

Draw Volume
(mL)

PET

GLASS

PET

GLASS

PET

GLASS

PET

GLASS

PET

GLASS

PET

GLASS

PET

GLASS

PET

GLASS

Tube
Materia

100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

Pack/Carton

Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent

Paper/Transparent

RJ1905103-5P

RJ1905103-5G

RJ1905104-0P

RJ1905104-0G

RJ1905205-0P

RJ1905205-0G

RJ1905206-0P

RJ1905206-0G

RJ1905207-0P

RJ1905207-0G

RJ1905308-0P

RJ1905308-0G

RJ1905309-0P

RJ1905309-0G

RJ1905310-0P

RJ1905310-0G

Gel & Clot Activator

Gel & Clot Activator

Gel & Clot Activator

Gel & Clot Activator

Gel & Clot Activator

Gel & Clot Activator

Gel & Clot Activator

Gel & Clot Activator

Gel & Clot Activator

Gel & Clot Activator

Gel & Clot Activator

Gel & Clot Activator

Gel & Clot Activator

Gel & Clot Activator

Cap Colour Tu(t:r?nfize
Yellow 13x75
Yellow 13x75
Yellow 13x75
Yellow 13x75
Yellow 13x100
Yellow 13x100
Yellow 13x100
Yellow 13x100
Yellow 13x100
Yellow 13x100
Yellow 16x100
Yellow 16x100
Yellow 16x100
Yellow 16x100
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Changsha Renji Medical Equipment Co., Ltd.

16x100

3.5mL

3.5mL

4mL

4mL

5mlL

5mL

6mL

6mL

TmL

TmL

PET

GLASS

PET

GLASS

PET

GLASS

PET

GLASS

PET

GLASS

PET

GLASS

PET

GLASS

PET

GLASS

100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

100PCS/1200PCS

Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent
Paper/Transparent

Paper/Transparent
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