



## NON VACUUM BLOOD COLLECTION TUBE

## **Clot Activator**

REF	Additive	Cap Colour	Tube Size (mm)	Draw Volume (mL)	Tube Materia	Pack/Carton	Label
RJ1904103-5P	Clot Activator	🔴 Red	13x75	3.5mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1904103-5G	Clot Activator	🔴 Red	13x75	3.5mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1904104-0P	Clot Activator	Red	13x75	4mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1904104-0G	Clot Activator	🔴 Red	13x75	4mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1904205-0P	Clot Activator	🔴 Red	13×100	5mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1904205-0G	Clot Activator	Red	13×100	5mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1904206-0P	Clot Activator	🔴 Red	13x100	6mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1904206-0G	Clot Activator	Red	13×100	6mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1904207-0P	Clot Activator	🔴 Red	13×100	7mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1904207-0G	Clot Activator	🔴 Red	13×100	7mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1904308-0P	Clot Activator	🔴 Red	16×100	8mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1904308-0G	Clot Activator	🔴 Red	16×100	8mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1904309-0P	Clot Activator	🔴 Red	16×100	9mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1904309-0G	Clot Activator	Red	16×100	9mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1904310-0P	Clot Activator	🔴 Red	16×100	10mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1904310-0G	Clot Activator	🔴 Red	16×100	10mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent

## Gel & Clot Activator

REF	Additive	Cap Colour	Tube Size (mm)	Draw Volume (mL)	Tube Materia	Pack/Carton	Label
RJ1905103-5P	Gel & Clot Activator	😑 Yellow	13x75	3.5mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1905103-5G	Gel & Clot Activator	😑 Yellow	13x75	3.5mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1905104-0P	Gel & Clot Activator	😑 Yellow	13x75	4mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1905104-0G	Gel & Clot Activator	😑 Yellow	13x75	4mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1905205-0P	Gel & Clot Activator	😑 Yellow	13×100	5mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1905205-0G	Gel & Clot Activator	😑 Yellow	13×100	5mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1905206-0P	Gel & Clot Activator	😑 Yellow	13×100	6mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1905206-0G	Gel & Clot Activator	Yellow	13×100	6mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1905207-0P	Gel & Clot Activator	😑 Yellow	13×100	7mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1905207-0G	Gel & Clot Activator	😑 Yellow	13×100	7mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1905308-0P	Gel & Clot Activator	😑 Yellow	16×100	8mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1905308-0G	Gel & Clot Activator	😑 Yellow	16×100	8mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1905309-0P	Gel & Clot Activator	😑 Yellow	16×100	9mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1905309-0G	Gel & Clot Activator	😑 Yellow	16×100	9mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1905310-0P	Gel & Clot Activator	😑 Yellow	16×100	10mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent
RJ1905310-0G	Gel & Clot Activator	😑 Yellow	16x100	10mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS	Paper/Transparent